## TOWN OF UNION PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

## FEE POLICY

## Facility Use Charges

	Resident	Non-Resident
Highland Park Pool  Daily use, child, 5 yrs & under Daily use, youth, 6 - 17 yrs Daily use, adult, 18 yrs & older Season pass, Individual Season pass, Family Lost swim pass replacement charge	Free 1.00 2.00 35.00 75.00 5.00	1.00 2.00 4.00 50.00 125.00
West Endicott Park Pool Wading Pool only	Free	Free
Shelters Family Picnic Company Picnic Additional item (ie. tent, bounce house, etc. supplied by renter)	100.00 125.00 25.00	150.00 150.00
Soccer/Baseball/Softball Fields/Tennis Courts Youth/Adult (7 am - 6 pm) Youth/Adult under the lights (after 6 pm)	35.00/hr 50.00/hr	50.00/hr 65.00/hr
Recreation Center Gymnasium	35.00/hr	45.00/hr